
SENIORS*

REGULAR

REGULAR

$15

$17

$24

150G

300G

SCHNITZELS

WEDNESDAYS



SENIORS*

REGULAR

REGULAR$18

$22

$27

150G 300G

WEDNESDAYS

PARMIGIANAS



BUCKET OF
BUFFALO WINGS 

$10

$25

$25

PORK RIBS + BUFFALO
WINGS + GREAT
NORTHERN 

PORK BELLY + BUFFALO
WINGS + GREAT
NORTHERN 

THURSDAYS



SUNDAYSSUNDAYS
 SENIOR SUNDAY - LUNCH ONLY 

25% OFF
F U L L  P R I C E  I T E M S

*MUST PRESENT CARDS FOR DISCOUNT 


